
Date Tournament Format

1 Thursday, April 6  Bysura's Rusty Gate - Individual Net

2 Tuesday, May 2  Stapleford - Individual Scores using Net

3 Wednesday, May 17  2-Person Better Ball

4 Thursday, May 25  Individual Gross and Net

5 Wednesday, May 31  2-Person Tri-Format

6 Tuesday June 6  Gary's 1-2-3 Tournament*

7 Thursday, June 22  2-Person Blind Partner

8 Wednesday, June 28  27th Memorial Tournament - 4-Person ABC Ball*

9 Thursday, July 6  Senior Masters (white tees only) Gross and Net

10 Tuesday, August 15  2-Person Better Ball

11 Wednesday, August 30  Stapleford - Individual Scores using Net

12 Tuesday, September 5  Lynch's Irish Shamble*

13 Wednesday, September 27  Club Championship - Individual Gross and Net

14 Tuesday, October 17  President's Cup (Blue vs, Grey); Annual Meeting

15 Wednesday, October 25  Kramer's Pinehurst System

16 Thursday, November 9  3 Clubs & Putter - Individual Net

* 3 Tournaments - Teams selected at random

* 3 Tournaments - Gross and Net

HALEY M. SMITH SENIORS & DUFFERS CLUB
Pete Bysura, President in Memoriam

2023 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE - TENTATIVE
All Tournaments start at 10:00 AM

All Players 50 YOA and Older or Handicap Index over 18 are welcome


